Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company ROGER A. FRANTZ, P.S.C.

Company ID 0421430.09.99999

Date Filed 7/21/2004 **Fee** \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

P. O. BOX 850 PEWEE VALLEY, KY 40056 ROGER A. FRANTZ 3710 PALMER PARK CRESTWOOD, KY 40014

Officers

Sole Officer	Roger A Frantz	3710 Palmer Park Crestwood, KY 40014
--------------	----------------	--------------------------------------

Directors

Director	Roger Allen Frantz	3710 Palmer Park Crestwood, KY 40014
----------	--------------------	--------------------------------------

Shareholders

0110011
(V 10011
ļ

Signatures

Signature Roger Frantz

Title Pres

President's signature Roger Frantz